
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Chicken Burger 
Pork Riblet Panini 
Scrambled Egg & Bacon Panini

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

chefs special hot meal

pies

noodles

from the oven

Ham Sandwich 
Salami Sandwich 
Chicken Sandwich
Salad Sandwich
(All sandwiches are large club)

Doritos 80gr 
Chips 40gr 
Chocolate Ring Donut  
Lollie Cake 
Cookie Caramel 
Choc Caramel 
Raspberry Slice
Fresh Fruit 

Flavoured Milk Cup (Choc,
Strawberry & Banana) 
Lipton Peach Iced Tea

$1.00 

$4.00

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50  
$2.50
   50c 

Dad’s Butter Chicken
Dad’s Steak & Cheese 
Dad’s Pepper Steak
Dad’s Steak 
Dad’s Sausage Roll

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

Daily Special (varies) $5.00

Juicies Tropical Chocolate
Moosies Strawberry
Moosies Blueberry Moosies 
Fruity Ice Grape 
Fruity Ice Blueberry 
Fruity Ice Strawberry Fruity
Ice Orange/Mango
(No added sugar)

Frutee Orange 330ml
Frutee Berry 330ml 
Frutee Lemon/Lime 330ml
Vibe Cola 330ml
Vibe Lemonade 330ml
Vibe Grape 330ml
Dirty Dog Berry 500ml
Dirty Dog Lime Passion 500ml
Dirty Dog Orange Mango 500ml

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50 
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Chicken
Beef 

Chicken Nuggets (5)  
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie 

Savoury Pastries 
Butter Chicken
Mince & Cheese 
Ham & Cheese

$2.50 
$3.00

$3.00

$3.00
$3.00 

cold drinks

snacks & home baking

sandwiches burgers & paninis

from the freezer

sparkling sodas

savoury

fresh cold food

tuckshop menu


