tuckshop menu



fresh cold food

sandwiches

Ham Sandwich	\$4.50
Salami Sandwich	\$4.50
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.50
Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
(All sandwiches are large club)	

snacks & home baking

Doritos 80gr	\$4.00
Chips 40gr	\$2.50
Chocolate Ring Donut	\$2.50
Lollie Cake	\$2.50
Cookie Caramel	\$2.50
Choc Caramel	\$2.50
Raspberry Slice	\$2.50
Fresh Fruit	50c

cold drinks

Flavoured Milk Cup (Choc,	\$1.00
Strawberry & Banana)	
Lipton Peach Iced Tea	\$4.00

sparkling sodas

Frutee Orange 330ml	\$2.50
Frutee Berry 330ml	\$2.50
Frutee Lemon/Lime 330ml	\$2.50
Vibe Cola 330ml	\$2.50
Vibe Lemonade 330ml	\$2.50
Vibe Grape 330ml	\$2.50
Dirty Dog Berry 500ml	\$4.00
Dirty Dog Lime Passion 500ml	\$4.00
Dirty Dog Orange Mango 500ml	\$4.00



from the oven

burgers & paninis

Chicken Burger	\$5.00
Pork Riblet Panini	\$5.00
Scrambled Egg & Bacon Panini	\$5.00
savoury	
Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$2.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$3.00
Savoury Pastries Butter Chicken Mince & Cheese	\$3.00

Ham & Cheese

pies	
Dad's Butter Chicken	\$5.00
Dad's Steak & Cheese	\$5.00
Dad's Pepper Steak	\$5.00
Dad's Steak	\$5.00
Dad's Sausage Roll	\$3.00

chefs special hot meal

Daily Special (varies)

\$5.00

	noodles	
Chicken Beef		\$3.00 \$3.00

from the freezer

Juicies Tropical Chocolate	\$2.50
Moosies Strawberry	\$2.50
Moosies Blueberry Moosies	\$2.50
Fruity Ice Grape	\$2.50
Fruity Ice Blueberry	\$2.50
Fruity Ice Strawberry Fruity	\$2.50
Ice Orange/Mango	\$2.50
(No added sugar)	